
Brenve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Borettaz Luca (09/285) 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8

Borettaz Rogers (09/287) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 12 0 0 4 2 4 8

Juglair Alessandro (09/284) 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8

Pierin Davide (09/286) 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Pinet Camillo (09/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Manuel (09/290) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Marchetto Alessandro (09/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borettaz Luca 09/285 32 57 1,78

Borettaz Rogers 09/287 32 57 1,78

Juglair Alessandro 09/284 32 56 1,75

Pierin Davide 09/286 23 28 1,22

Pinet Camillo 09/325 4 8 2,00

Orlandi Manuel 09/290 5 5 1,00

Marchetto Alessandro 09/288 0 0 0,00

HC Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruiu Michele (09/278) 0 0 3 1 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 11

Mathamel Massimo (09/276) 0 0 4 5 3 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 4

Caregaro Riccardo (09/304) 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4

Rinet Lino (09/122) 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 7

Lavevaz Andrea (09/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0

Romani Roberto (09/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerise Carol (09/314) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruiu Michele 09/278 31 61 1,97

Mathamel Massimo 09/276 31 45 1,45

Caregaro Riccardo 09/304 32 33 1,03

Rinet Lino 09/122 22 32 1,45

Lavevaz Andrea 09/269 8 23 2,88

Romani Roberto 09/273 0 0 0,00

Cerise Carol 09/314 4 0 0,00

L'Angelo Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 0 0 3 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 5 4 10 0 0

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 4 8 4 5 3 6 4 10 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 4 7 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rinero Gabriel (07/1775) 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 28 73 2,61

Pastorino Elena 09/240 25 50 2,00

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 24 48 2,00

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 26 45 1,73

Gamba Andrea 09/242 18 33 1,83

Rinero Gabriel 07/1775 7 9 1,29

MVP Caférin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vuillermin Davide (09/316) 4 8 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 7

Pinet Erik (09/317) 4 6 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6

Foti Matteo (09/319) 3 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 3 1 4 4 0 0 3 1

Costabloz Manuel (09/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaillard Denis (09/320) 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vuillermin Davide 09/316 32 62 1,94

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 32 34 1,06

Pinet Erik 09/317 28 33 1,18

Foti Matteo 09/319 28 18 0,64

Costabloz Manuel 09/326 5 3 0,60

Gaillard Denis 09/320 3 2 0,67



Team Caférin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Prola Samuele (09/291) 4 11 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 7 4 5

Favre Hervé (09/294) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 8

Giglio Marco Loc (09/292) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 1

Candian Nicolas (09/315) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 5

Azzaz Aimen (09/293) 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prola Samuele 09/291 28 43 1,54

Favre Hervé 09/294 32 43 1,34

Giglio Marco Loc 09/292 32 35 1,09

Candian Nicolas 09/315 24 13 0,54

Azzaz Aimen 09/293 12 11 0,92


